ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC

D820
D786E
158802
DX900
DX906E
D802A-SYS
908EX
DX600
DX606E
DX990
437345
437344
DX800
DX500
192191
158804
TF6810

Napkin Dispenser 13X12 In Large Luxri 1 Ply 12/500 Ct

Napkin Dispenser Masterfold 13X12 In 1 Ply Natural 12/500 Ct

Napkin Embossed 1 Ply 13X12 12/500 Ct

Napkin Dispenser 13X8 1/2 In Xpressnap Interfold 1 Ply White 12/500 Ct
Napkin Dispenser Interfold 1-Ply 8.5"x6.5" Natural FSC Certified 12/500 Ct
Napkin Dispenser 12X17 Large White 1 Ply 12/500 Ct

Dispenser Napkin Xpressnap 13X8.5 In 1 Ply Enviromental Print Natural 12/500 Ct
Napkin Dispenser 8.5X8.5 In 1 Ply White 12/500 Ct

Dispenser Napkin Xpressnap 8.5X8.5 In Café 1 Ply Natural 12/500 Ct
Napkin Dispenser Xpressnap 6.5X8.5 In Premium 12/400 Ct

Napkin Dispenser Interfold Natural 12/500 Ct

Napkin Dispenser Interfold White 12/500 Ct

Napkin Xpressnap Fit Advanced White 2 ply 36/120 Ct

Napkin Xpressnap Fit 8.4x6.5 Universal White 1 ply 36/240 Ct

Wiper Food Service 13X24 White With Red Stripe Microban 1/150 Ct
Towel Roll Paper Household 2 Ply White 84 Sheet 1/30 Ct

Tissue Facial Flat Box 2 Ply 8.2X7.9 White 30/100 Ct

Tork

Tork

First Mark
Tork

Tork
Sysco Classic
Tork

Tork

Tork

Tork

First Mark
First Mark
Tork

Tork

Tork

First Mark
Tork

Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins
Disposables - Napkins

Disposables - Towel & Tissue
Disposables - Towel & Tissue
Disposables - Towel & Tissue

Napkins Dispensed
Napkins Dispensed
Napkins Dinner/Lunch
Napkins Dispensed
Napkins Dispensed
Napkins Dispensed
Napkins Dispensed
Napkins Dispensed
Napkins Dispensed
Napkins Dispensed
Napkins Dispensed
Napkins Dispensed
Napkins Dinner/Lunch
Napkins Dinner/Lunch
Wiper (Cleaning Towel)

Towels Roll Household/Perforated

Tissue Facial

12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA
12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA
12/500 EA - 6000 EA
12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA
12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA
12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA
12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA
12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA
12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA
12/1 EA - 4800/400 EA
12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA
12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA
36/1 Ea - 4320/120 Ea
36/1 EA - 8640/240 EA
1/150 EA - 150 EA
1/30 EA-30EA
30/100 EA - 3000 EA

30

500

e e e S N

150
30
100



	Sheet1

