Manufacturer		Manufacturer Item Description						Unit Qty
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	D820	Napkin Dispenser 13X12 In Large Luxri 1 Ply 12/500 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dispensed	12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA	12	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	D786E	Napkin Dispenser Masterfold 13X12 In 1 Ply Natural 12/500 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dispensed	12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA	12	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	158802	Napkin Embossed 1 Ply 13X12 12/500 Ct	First Mark	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dinner/Lunch	12/500 EA - 6000 EA	12	500
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	DX900	Napkin Dispenser 13X8 1/2 In Xpressnap Interfold 1 Ply White 12/500 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dispensed	12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA	12	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	DX906E	Napkin Dispenser Interfold 1-Ply 8.5"x6.5" Natural FSC Certified 12/500 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dispensed	12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA	12	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	D802A-SYS	Napkin Dispenser 12X17 Large White 1 Ply 12/500 Ct	Sysco Classic	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dispensed	12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA	12	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	908EX	Dispenser Napkin Xpressnap 13X8.5 In 1 Ply Enviromental Print Natural 12/500 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dispensed	12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA	12	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	DX600	Napkin Dispenser 8.5X8.5 In 1 Ply White 12/500 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dispensed	12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA	12	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	DX606E	Dispenser Napkin Xpressnap 8.5X8.5 In Café 1 Ply Natural 12/500 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dispensed	12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA	12	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	DX990	Napkin Dispenser Xpressnap 6.5X8.5 In Premium 12/400 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dispensed	12/1 EA - 4800/400 EA	12	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	437345	Napkin Dispenser Interfold Natural 12/500 Ct	First Mark	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dispensed	12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA	12	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	437344	Napkin Dispenser Interfold White 12/500 Ct	First Mark	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dispensed	12/1 EA - 6000/500 EA	12	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	DX800	Napkin Xpressnap Fit Advanced White 2 ply 36/120 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dinner/Lunch	36/1 Ea - 4320/120 Ea	36	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	DX500	Napkin Xpressnap Fit 8.4x6.5 Universal White 1 ply 36/240 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Napkins	Napkins Dinner/Lunch	36/1 EA - 8640/240 EA	36	1
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	192191	Wiper Food Service 13X24 White With Red Stripe Microban 1/150 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Towel & Tissue	Wiper (Cleaning Towel)	1/150 EA - 150 EA	1	150
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	158804	Towel Roll Paper Household 2 Ply White 84 Sheet 1/30 Ct	First Mark	Disposables - Towel & Tissue	Towels Roll Household/Perforated	1/30 EA - 30 EA	1	30
ESSITY Professional Hygiene North LLC	TF6810	Tissue Facial Flat Box 2 Ply 8.2X7.9 White 30/100 Ct	Tork	Disposables - Towel & Tissue	Tissue Facial	30/100 EA - 3000 EA	30	100